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District 5 

District 2 

District 3 
 

  Phone 

1 – Mike Marcott (Damarc) mike.marcott@damarcquality.com 920-747-0608 

2 – Mario Ramirez (Damarc) mario.ramirez@damarcquality.com 715-338-8366 

3 – Michael J. Schmidt MichaelJ2.Schmidt@Wisconsin.gov  920-360-2193 

4 – Mike Marcott (Damarc) mike.marcott@damarcquality.com 920-747-0608 

5 – Dean Yourchuck (Damarc) dean.yourchuck@damarcquality.com 715-441-9047 

6 – Mark Makkonen (Damarc) mark.makkonen@damarcquality.com 715-338-8080 

DSPS – Kim Schmitt Kim.Schmitt@Wisconsin.gov 262-524-3950 

Damarc – Jeremie Rudek jeremie@damarcquality.com 866-361-4321 

   

Submit general questions to;  DspsSbBoilertech@wisconsin.gov  
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